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Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
BROWDER, JOHN GLEN
GEREN, PRESTON M "PETE"
LONG, JILL LYNETTE
CONDIT, GARY
GEPHARDT, RICHARD A
ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA
VINICH, JOHN P
THOMAS, CRAIG LYLE
ANDERSON, THOMAS H JR
LOWEY, NITAM
KENNEDY, ROSARIO
WYDEN, RON
BONIOR, DAVID EDWARD
MICHEL, ROBERT H
HOAGLAND, PETER
FROST, MARTIN
BRYANT, JOHN W
WAXMAN, HENRY A
ANTHONY, BERYL FRANKLIN JR
MOODY, JIM
MANTON, THOMAS J
GRAY, WILLIAM H Il

DORGAN, BYRON L CONGRESSMAN ND 00

MCMILLEN, C THOMAS

AUCOIN, LES

DYSON, ROY

UNSOELD, JOLENE

LAUGHLIN, GREGORY HAINES
RICHMAN, GERALD F

MATSUI, ROBERT T
WASHINGTON, CRAIG A

FAZIO, VIC

CLEMENT, ROBERT N (BOB)
QUILLEN, JAMES HENRY
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
ALEXANDER, WILLIAM VOLLIE JR
BOUCHER, FREDERICK CARLYLE
BARTLETT, STEVE

MURTHA, JOHN P

STARK, FORTNEY

RUSSO, MARTIN A

GUARINI, FRANK J

GLICKMAN, DANIEL ROBERT
TAUZIN, WILBERT J "BILLY"
ASPIN, LES

SMITH, LAWRENCE JACK
SUNDQUIST, DONALD KENNETH
SCHULZE, RICHARD T

MINETA, NORMAN Y

TAYLOR, GARY EUGENE

Congressional Candidate Table 5c

January 1, 1989 - December 31, 1989

Incumbent/
State District Party
AL 03 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 12  Democratic Party Incumbent
IN 04 Democratic Party Incumbent
CA 15 Democratic Party Incumbent
MO 03 Democratic Party Incumbent
FL 18 Republican Party Incumbent
wy 00 Democratic Party Open
wy 00 Republican Party Incumbent
MS 05 Republican Party Open
NY 20 Democratic Party Incumbent
FL 18 Democratic Party Open
OR 03 Democratic Party Incumbent
Ml 12 Democratic Party Incumbent
IL 18 Republican Party Incumbent
NE 02 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 24 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 05 Democratic Party Incumbent
CA 24 Democratic Party Incumbent
AR 04 Democratic Party Incumbent
Wi 05 Democratic Party Incumbent
NY 09 Democratic Party Incumbent
PA 02 Democratic Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
MD 04 Democratic Party Incumbent
OR 01 Democratic Party Incumbent
MD 01 Democratic Party Incumbent
WA 03 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 14  Democratic Party Incumbent
FL 18 Democratic Party  Open
CA 03 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 18 Democratic Party Incumbent
CA 04 Democratic Party Incumbent
TN 05 Democratic Party Incumbent
TN 01 Republican Party Incumbent
MD 05 Democratic Party Incumbent
AR 01 Democratic Party Incumbent
VA 09 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 03 Republican Party Incumbent
PA 12 Democratic Party Incumbent
CA 09 Democratic Party Incumbent
IL 03 Democratic Party Incumbent
NJ 14  Democratic Party Incumbent
KS 04 Democratic Party Incumbent
LA 03 Democratic Party Incumbent
Wi 01 Democratic Party Incumbent
FL 16  Democratic Party Incumbent
TN 07 Republican Party Incumbent
PA 05 Republican Party Incumbent
CA 13 Democratic Party Incumbent
MS 05 Democratic Party Incumbent

Contributions from PACs
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Challenger/Open and Other Committees

444,105
367,890
325,041
314,507
275,853
270,022
269,900
252,745
242,933
232,389
216,900
215,268
214,214
212,885
212,604
208,750
201,814
199,300
195,700
194,889
194,329
191,803
190,100
184,825
175,175
173,650
173,644
171,097
169,499
167,300
166,116
161,845
161,300
159,150
158,280
155,850
155,053
153,232
152,950
150,120
149,354
145,560
144,570
142,525
142,000
140,900
140,329
139,023
136,564
136,153



